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VIRGINIA'S TRAUMA-INFORMED COMMUNITY NETWORKS

Amherst TICN

Joni Tables &

Stephanie Moehlenkamp
jatables@countyofamherst.com
smoehlenkamp®@amherst.k12.va.us

Arlington Resilience
Community

Shari Lyons
slyons@arlingtonva.us

Blue Ridge Community
Resilience Network
Erin Botkin
ebotkin@vcsb.org

Campbell County Community
Resilience Network

Cristy Horsley

Cristy@cvcasa.org

Caroline Virginia Community
Resilience Network

Antonio O. Clinkscales
Aclinkscales@ccps.us

Community Partners of
the Eastern Shore
Charmin Horton
chorton@escsb.org

Eastern Shore Healthy
Communities

Allison Bradshaw
allison.bradshaw@vdh.virginia.gov

Fairfax County TICN
Christina Cunningham
Christina.Cunningham@fairfax
county.gov

Greater Charlottesville TICN

Marlene Thompson
marlene.thompson@regionten.org

Greater Piedmont TICN

Jane Probst
jcprobstmsw@gmail.com

Greater Richmond TICN
Lisa Wright & Melissa McGinn
lwright@grscan.com
mmcginn@grscan.com

Greater Williamsburg TICN
Shari Wiltshire & Rebecca Vinroot
gwticn757@gmail.com

Hampton Roads TICN
Alexis Rogers
alexis.rogers@chkd.org

Harrisonburg-Rockingham CRN
April Howard & Greg Czysczon
Ahoward@harrisonburg.k12.va.us
Gezysczon@gmail.com

Loudoun County TICN
Laurie Tasharski
Itasharski@scanva.org

Lynchburg TICN
Ashley Graham
Agraham@humankind.org

Mecklenburg County TICN
Kenan Tyner-Smith
ksmith@southsidebh.org

New Kent TICN
Shana Abdus
shana.abdus@dss.virginia.gov

Northern Neck Resource Council
Chad Lewis
Chad.Lewis@havenshelter.org

Nelson County TICN
Afton Root
aroot@nelsonalliance.org

NRYV Resiliency Network

Andi Golusky
andi@nrvcares.org

Peninsula TICN
Antone Green
agreen@hnncsb.org

RAISE (Resilience Alexandria:
Inform. Support. Elevate.)
Nathaniel Lewis & Laurie Tasharski
nathaniel.lewis@vdh.virginia.gov
[tasharski@scanva.org

Resilient Rappahannock

Michelle Wagaman & Amy Jindra
mwagaman@rappahannockareacsb.org
ajindra@rappahannockareacsb.org

Resilient Rockbridge
Dorina Mattioli
dorina.mattioli@racsb.org

Roanoke Valley TICN
Decca Knight
decca.knight@roact.org

Southside TICN

Amanda Lynch & Brian Little
amanda.lynch@vdh.virginia.gov
Brian.Little@vdh.virginia.gov

Southwest Virginia TICN

Danielle Dye
ddye@unitedwayswva.org

Trauma-Iinformed Care Network
of Greater Prince William
Heather Martinsen & Leah Fraley
Hmartinsen@pwcgov.org
Ifraley@scanva.org

Triumph Over Trauma: Northern
Shenandoah Valley Resiliency
Initiative

Tina Stevens & Shannon Urum
Tina@imjustmemovement.org
shannon.urum@nwcsb.com

West Piedmont Trauma &
Resiliency Network

Sandy Dawson & Dominick Grembi
westpiedmonttrcn@gmail.com

VA TICNs State Coordinator

greater richmend

Charlotte Eure
ceure@grscan.com %SCAN




